Country Club of New Bedford / Black

Tee Time

Hole

92nd Annual 4 -Ball Invitational
Tee Sheet - Round 2 - Wed, August 3

Players

12:15 PM

12:24 PM

12:33 PM

12:42 PM

12:51 PM

1:00 PM

1:09 PM

1:18 PM

1:27 PM

1:36 PM

1:45 PM

1:54 PM

2:03 PM

2:12 PM

2:21 PM

2:30 PM

12:15 PM

12:24 PM

1

1

10

10

Marinelli, Bob BLk
Snell, Dean BLk
Powers, Chad BLk

Eilertsen, Dan BLk

Bradshaw, Stephen 5Lk

Koska, Michael BLk
Winterhalter, Ed BLk
Silva, Kevin BLk
Neves, Tom BLK
Glassman, Doug BLk
Hantman, Jason BLk
Lachapelle, Rene BLk
Rogers, Mike BLk
Grolley, Justin BLk
Kim, Sun BLk

Kim, Kyle BLk

Nery, Kevin BLk

Marujo, Jaime BLk

Radell, Brian BLk
Debortoli, Paul BLk
Powers, Mike BLk
Lamontagne, Jerry BLk
Bradshaw, Adam BLK
Rezendes, Tim BLk
Clarke, Nicholas BLk
Silva, Jeffrey BLk
Scully, Daniel BLk
Meggison, Ryan BLk
Fernandes, Adam BLk
Cadorette, David 5Lk
DoCouto, Mike BLk
Giusti, Mark BLk
Tavares, Shaun BLK
Massoud, Ryan BLk
Barboza, Bruce BLk

Bonneau, Eric BLk

Dacosta, Todd BLK
Canto, Brian BLk
Baptiste, Walter 8Lk
Roberts, Steven BLk
Carney, Patrick BLk
Downing, Jim BLk
Eilertsen, Derek BLk
Dextradeur, Chris 5Lk
Lees, John sBLk

Lake, Robert BLk
Gonsalves, Joel BLK
Manzone, Geno BLK
Champagne, Dan BLk
Franco, Mark BLk
Perry, Chris BLk
Costa, Kevin 5Lk
Dicesare, Robert B.k

Gomes, Jack BLK

O'Connor, Paul BLk
McCarthy, Mike 8Lk
Merritt, Chaz BLk
Coucci, Tom BLK
Farrell, Scott BLk
Calabro, Joe BLk
Simmons, Matt BLk
Nye, Steven BLk
Winn, Jacob BLk
Lake, Todd BLk
Santos, Chris BLK
Blanchard, Max BLk
Walecka, Nick BLk
Wedge, Bruce 5Lk
Ayala, Thomas BLk
Hickman, Robert BLk
Sullivan, Brian BLk

Luiz, Joseph BLKk
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12:33 PM

12:42 PM

12:51 PM

1:00 PM

1:09 PM

1:18 PM

1:27 PM

1:36 PM

1:45 PM

1:54 PM

2:03 PM

2:12 PM

2:21 PM

2:30 PM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Braga, Scott BLk
Bulbulian, Mark BLk

Winterhalter, Joe BLK

Pendergast, Seamus BLk

Harrington, Jim BLk
Allen, Garrett BLk
Oliveira, Joe BLk
Snell, Craig BLk
Morgado, Adam BLk
Lafreniere, Peter BLk
Moura, Dave 5Lk
Rocha, Gary 5Lk
Heron, Bill BLk

Pelletier, David BLk

Masi, Tony BLk
Carvara, Dave BLK
Winterhalter, Paul BLk
Vandal, Benjamin BLk
Rolli, John BLK
McCarthy, Ryan BLk
Dias, Paul BLk

Rosa, Armando BLk
Antonio, Jason BLK
Guthrie, J C BLk
Moura, Andrew BLK
Blaser, Kevin BLk
Winters, Ben BLk

Pelletier, Kyle BLk

White, Mark BLk
Pickup, Dana BLk
Miranda, Steve BLk
Simmons, Peter 5Lk
Zahn, Randy BLk
Reilly, Richard BLk
Reedy, Michael 5Lk
Stickley, Jeff Lk
Nery, Ron 5Lk
Botelho, Stephen BLk
Ribeiro, Joe BLk
Adao, Mike BLK
Correia, Matthew BLk

Saba, Steven BLK

Cathcart, Mark BLk
Pickup, Nate BLk
Picinisco, Bryan BLk
Tavares, Kevin BLk
Wedge, Vaughn BLk
Munafo, Lucas BLk
Reedy, Kevin BLk
Mullin, James BLk
O'Connor, Brian BLk
Obrien, Patrick BLk
Mello, Charlie 5Lk
Barbosa, Michael 5Lk
Correia, Craig BLK

Luiz, Michael BLk
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